19024090 1,354.50 4 BAG 0.060 1,290.00 5,160.00 0.00 0.00 5,160.00 2.50 129.00 2.50 129.00 5,418.00 

Grand Total 31 0.814 53,320.89 0.00 3,845.

73-

49,475.16 1,630.62 1,630.62 52,736.40 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

3,845.73-

0.40-

52,736.00 

Total in Words  [  Fifty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Six Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

Lorry Unloading Date:

NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email : support@nagamills.com
Website : www.nagamills.com

HAVE A NICE DAY
Always use NAGA products